10
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14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Feedback Report

Academic Year: 2018 - 2019
Class Summary:
Excellent: 442 out of 1092 (40.48 %)
Very Good: 536 out of 1092 ( 49.08 %)
Good: 114 out of 1092 ( 10.44 %)
Satisfactory: 0 out of 1092 ( 0.00 %)

Gujranwala Guru Nanak Khalsa College
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE B, FULLY WiFi CAMPUS
MULTI FACULTY, POSTGRADUATE, CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE
CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA (PB.) Phone : 0161-2401546, 5211981
E-mail : ggnkcl@rediffmail.com, Website: www.ggnkcl.com

Class Name: B.Sc - 5th Semester

Student (RollNo) Feedback Answer
saurabh sharma (18150001) Excellent 14
saurabh sharma (18150001) Very Good 12
saurabh sharma (18150001) Good 2
ANMOL SHARMA (18150003) Excellent 12
ANMOL SHARMA (18150003) Very Good 12
ANMOL SHARMA (18150003) Good 4
Akash kumar (18150004) Excellent 9
Akash kumar (18150004) Very Good 16
Akash kumar (18150004) Good 3
PARAM]JEET SINGH (18150005) Excellent 7
PARAMJEET SINGH (18150005) Very Good 16
PARAMJEET SINGH (18150005) Good 5
SWATI SHARMA (18150006) Excellent 13
SWATI SHARMA (18150006) Very Good 9
SWATI SHARMA (18150006) Good 6
jaspreet vati (18150007) Excellent 6
jaspreet vati (18150007) Very Good 20
jaspreet vati (18150007) Good 2
Prerna Kumari (18150008) Excellent 12
Prerna Kumari (18150008) Very Good 13
Prerna Kumari (18150008) Good 3
JATIN SAINI (18150011) Excellent 14
JATIN SAINI (18150011) Very Good 12

Total Answers
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Answer Percentage

50.00%

42.86%

7.14%

42.86%

42.86%

14.29%

32.14%

57.14%

10.71%

25.00%

57.14%

17.86%

46.43%

32.14%

21.43%

21.43%

71.43%

7.14%

42.86%

46.43%

10.71%

50.00%

42.86%
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25
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27

28
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Student (RollNo)

JATIN SAINI (18150011)

GURPREET SINGH (18150013)
GURPREET SINGH (18150013)
GURPREET SINGH (18150013)
Neeraj Kumar Kushwaha (18150014)
Neeraj Kumar Kushwaha (18150014)
Neeraj Kumar Kushwaha (18150014)
anil kumar (18150015)

anil kumar (18150015)

anil kumar (18150015)

pankaj kapoor (18150016)

pankaj kapoor (18150016)

pankaj kapoor (18150016)

RAJAT GILL (18150017)

RAJAT GILL (18150017)

RAJAT GILL (18150017)

Nitesh Kumar (18150018)

Nitesh Kumar (18150018)

Nitesh Kumar (18150018)

SANJAY MISHRA (18150020)
SANJAY MISHRA (18150020)
SANJAY MISHRA (18150020)
HARSHIT RA]J (18150021)

HARSHIT RA]J (18150021)

HARSHIT RAJ (18150021)

GURSIMRAN OBEROI (18150022)

Feedback Answer
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Excellent

Total Answers

17

16

11

13

15

10

12

13

15

10

16

15

11
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Answer Percentage

7.14%

28.57%

60.71%

10.71%

57.14%

28.57%

14.29%

39.29%

46.43%

14.29%

53.57%

35.71%

10.71%

42.86%

46.43%

10.71%

32.14%

53.57%

14.29%

35.71%

57.14%

7.14%

53.57%

39.29%

7.14%

32.14%



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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59
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70

71

72

73

74

75

Student (RollNo)

GURSIMRAN OBEROI (18150022)
shivam kharaya (18150023)

shivam kharaya (18150023)

shivam kharaya (18150023)

BIMAL KUMAR MISHRA (18150024)
BIMAL KUMAR MISHRA (18150024)
BIMAL KUMAR MISHRA (18150024)
SUKHMEET SINGH (18150026)
SUKHMEET SINGH (18150026)
SUKHMEET SINGH (18150026)
SURJEET SINGH (18150027)
SURJEET SINGH (18150027)
SURJEET SINGH (18150027)

Ajay (18150028)

Ajay (18150028)

Ajay (18150028)

Vishal Kumar (18150029)

Vishal Kumar (18150029)

Vishal Kumar (18150029)

Vikas Verma (18150031)

Vikas Verma (18150031)

Vikas Verma (18150031)

ISHA THAPA (18150034)

ISHA THAPA (18150034)

ISHA THAPA (18150034)

AKSHIT VERMA (18150037)

Feedback Answer

Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Excellent

Total Answers

19

12

12

18

11

15

12

13

13

11

12

14

14

12
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Answer Percentage

67.86%

42.86%

42.86%

14.29%

32.14%

64.29%

3.57%

39.29%

53.57%

7.14%

42.86%

46.43%

10.71%

46.43%

39.29%

14.29%

42.86%

50.00%

7.14%

50.00%

42.86%
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32.14%
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14.29%

39.29%
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99

100
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Student (RollNo)

AKSHIT VERMA (18150037)
AKSHIT VERMA (18150037)
SAHIL VERMA (18150038)

SAHIL VERMA (18150038)

SAHIL VERMA (18150038)
RAJEEV KUMAR PAL (18150039)
RAJEEV KUMAR PAL (18150039)
RAJEEV KUMAR PAL (18150039)
SUSHMITA (18150041)
SUSHMITA (18150041)
SUSHMITA (18150041)

PRIYA (18150042)

PRIYA (18150042)

PRIYA (18150042)

Ritu Rani (18150043)

Ritu Rani (18150043)

Ritu Rani (18150043)
Harmandeep (18150045)
Harmandeep (18150045)
Harmandeep (18150045)

Mithlesh Kumar Yadav (18150046)
Mithlesh Kumar Yadav (18150046)
Mithlesh Kumar Yadav (18150046)
ATUL SHARMA (18150047)

ATUL SHARMA (18150047)

ATUL SHARMA (18150047)

Feedback Answer
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good

Good

Total Answers

14

10

15

16

11

14

17

12

11

16
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Answer Percentage

50.00%

10.71%

64.29%

28.57%

7.14%

35.71%

53.57%

10.71%

21.43%

75.00%

3.57%

28.57%

57.14%

14.29%

39.29%

50.00%

10.71%

60.71%

32.14%

7.14%

42.86%

39.29%

17.86%

32.14%

57.14%

10.71%
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115
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Student (RollNo)

NEERA] JYOTI (18150049)
NEERA]J JYOTI (18150049)
NEERA] JYOTI (18150049)
kuldeep kumar gupta (18150050)
kuldeep kumar gupta (18150050)
kuldeep kumar gupta (18150050)
sagar (18150051)

sagar (18150051)

sagar (18150051)

Satyam Verma (18150056)
Satyam Verma (18150056)
Satyam Verma (18150056)

Rohit Koundal (18150057)

Rohit Koundal (18150057)

Rohit Koundal (18150057)

Feedback Answer
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good

Good

Total Answers

14

13

12

13

12

12

15

10

17
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Answer Percentage

50.00%

46.43%

3.57%

42.86%

46.43%

10.71%

42.86%

42.86%

14.29%

28.57%

53.57%

17.86%

35.71%

60.71%

3.57%



