



Feedback Report

Academic Year: 2018 - 2019 Class Name: B.Sc - 5th Semester

Class Summary:

Excellent: 442 out of 1092 (40.48~%)Very Good: 536 out of 1092 ($49.08\ \%)$ Good: 114 out of 1092 (10.44 %) Satisfactory: 0 out of 1092 (0.00 %)

#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
1	saurabh sharma (18150001)	Excellent	14	28	50.00%
2	saurabh sharma (18150001)	Very Good	12	28	42.86%
3	saurabh sharma (18150001)	Good	2	28	7.14%
4	ANMOL SHARMA (18150003)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
5	ANMOL SHARMA (18150003)	Very Good	12	28	42.86%
6	ANMOL SHARMA (18150003)	Good	4	28	14.29%
7	Akash kumar (18150004)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%
8	Akash kumar (18150004)	Very Good	16	28	57.14%
9	Akash kumar (18150004)	Good	3	28	10.71%
10	PARAMJEET SINGH (18150005)	Excellent	7	28	25.00%
11	PARAMJEET SINGH (18150005)	Very Good	16	28	57.14%
12	PARAMJEET SINGH (18150005)	Good	5	28	17.86%
13	SWATI SHARMA (18150006)	Excellent	13	28	46.43%
14	SWATI SHARMA (18150006)	Very Good	9	28	32.14%
15	SWATI SHARMA (18150006)	Good	6	28	21.43%
16	jaspreet vati (18150007)	Excellent	6	28	21.43%
17	jaspreet vati (18150007)	Very Good	20	28	71.43%
18	jaspreet vati (18150007)	Good	2	28	7.14%
19	Prerna Kumari (18150008)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
20	Prerna Kumari (18150008)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
21	Prerna Kumari (18150008)	Good	3	28	10.71%
22	JATIN SAINI (18150011)	Excellent	14	28	50.00%
23	JATIN SAINI (18150011)	Very Good	12	28	42.86%





#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
24	JATIN SAINI (18150011)	Good	2	28	7.14%
25	GURPREET SINGH (18150013)	Excellent	8	28	28.57%
26	GURPREET SINGH (18150013)	Very Good	17	28	60.71%
27	GURPREET SINGH (18150013)	Good	3	28	10.71%
28	Neeraj Kumar Kushwaha (18150014)	Excellent	16	28	57.14%
29	Neeraj Kumar Kushwaha (18150014)	Very Good	8	28	28.57%
30	Neeraj Kumar Kushwaha (18150014)	Good	4	28	14.29%
31	anil kumar (18150015)	Excellent	11	28	39.29%
32	anil kumar (18150015)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
33	anil kumar (18150015)	Good	4	28	14.29%
34	pankaj kapoor (18150016)	Excellent	15	28	53.57%
35	pankaj kapoor (18150016)	Very Good	10	28	35.71%
36	pankaj kapoor (18150016)	Good	3	28	10.71%
37	RAJAT GILL (18150017)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
38	RAJAT GILL (18150017)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
39	RAJAT GILL (18150017)	Good	3	28	10.71%
40	Nitesh Kumar (18150018)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%
41	Nitesh Kumar (18150018)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
42	Nitesh Kumar (18150018)	Good	4	28	14.29%
43	SANJAY MISHRA (18150020)	Excellent	10	28	35.71%
44	SANJAY MISHRA (18150020)	Very Good	16	28	57.14%
45	SANJAY MISHRA (18150020)	Good	2	28	7.14%
46	HARSHIT RAJ (18150021)	Excellent	15	28	53.57%
47	HARSHIT RAJ (18150021)	Very Good	11	28	39.29%
48	HARSHIT RAJ (18150021)	Good	2	28	7.14%
49	GURSIMRAN OBEROI (18150022)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%





#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
50	GURSIMRAN OBEROI (18150022)	Very Good	19	28	67.86%
51	shivam kharaya (18150023)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
52	shivam kharaya (18150023)	Very Good	12	28	42.86%
53	shivam kharaya (18150023)	Good	4	28	14.29%
54	BIMAL KUMAR MISHRA (18150024)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%
55	BIMAL KUMAR MISHRA (18150024)	Very Good	18	28	64.29%
56	BIMAL KUMAR MISHRA (18150024)	Good	1	28	3.57%
57	SUKHMEET SINGH (18150026)	Excellent	11	28	39.29%
58	SUKHMEET SINGH (18150026)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
59	SUKHMEET SINGH (18150026)	Good	2	28	7.14%
60	SURJEET SINGH (18150027)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
61	SURJEET SINGH (18150027)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
62	SURJEET SINGH (18150027)	Good	3	28	10.71%
63	Ajay (18150028)	Excellent	13	28	46.43%
64	Ajay (18150028)	Very Good	11	28	39.29%
65	Ajay (18150028)	Good	4	28	14.29%
66	Vishal Kumar (18150029)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
67	Vishal Kumar (18150029)	Very Good	14	28	50.00%
68	Vishal Kumar (18150029)	Good	2	28	7.14%
69	Vikas Verma (18150031)	Excellent	14	28	50.00%
70	Vikas Verma (18150031)	Very Good	12	28	42.86%
71	Vikas Verma (18150031)	Good	2	28	7.14%
72	ISHA THAPA (18150034)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%
73	ISHA THAPA (18150034)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
74	ISHA THAPA (18150034)	Good	4	28	14.29%
75	AKSHIT VERMA (18150037)	Excellent	11	28	39.29%





#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
76	AKSHIT VERMA (18150037)	Very Good	14	28	50.00%
77	AKSHIT VERMA (18150037)	Good	3	28	10.71%
78	SAHIL VERMA (18150038)	Excellent	18	28	64.29%
79	SAHIL VERMA (18150038)	Very Good	8	28	28.57%
80	SAHIL VERMA (18150038)	Good	2	28	7.14%
81	RAJEEV KUMAR PAL (18150039)	Excellent	10	28	35.71%
82	RAJEEV KUMAR PAL (18150039)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
83	RAJEEV KUMAR PAL (18150039)	Good	3	28	10.71%
84		Excellent		28	21.43%
	SUSHMITA (18150041)		6		
85	SUSHMITA (18150041)	Very Good	21	28	75.00%
86	SUSHMITA (18150041)	Good	1	28	3.57%
87	PRIYA (18150042)	Excellent	8	28	28.57%
88	PRIYA (18150042)	Very Good	16	28	57.14%
89	PRIYA (18150042)	Good	4	28	14.29%
90	Ritu Rani (18150043)	Excellent	11	28	39.29%
91	Ritu Rani (18150043)	Very Good	14	28	50.00%
92	Ritu Rani (18150043)	Good	3	28	10.71%
93	Harmandeep (18150045)	Excellent	17	28	60.71%
94	Harmandeep (18150045)	Very Good	9	28	32.14%
95	Harmandeep (18150045)	Good	2	28	7.14%
96	Mithlesh Kumar Yadav (18150046)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
97	Mithlesh Kumar Yadav (18150046)	Very Good	11	28	39.29%
98	Mithlesh Kumar Yadav (18150046)	Good	5	28	17.86%
99	ATUL SHARMA (18150047)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%
100	ATUL SHARMA (18150047)	Very Good	16	28	57.14%
101	ATUL SHARMA (18150047)	Good	3	28	10.71%





#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
102	NEERAJ JYOTI (18150049)	Excellent	14	28	50.00%
103	NEERAJ JYOTI (18150049)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
104	NEERAJ JYOTI (18150049)	Good	1	28	3.57%
105	kuldeep kumar gupta (18150050)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
106	kuldeep kumar gupta (18150050)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
107	kuldeep kumar gupta (18150050)	Good	3	28	10.71%
108	sagar (18150051)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
109	sagar (18150051)	Very Good	12	28	42.86%
110	sagar (18150051)	Good	4	28	14.29%
111	Satyam Verma (18150056)	Excellent	8	28	28.57%
112	Satyam Verma (18150056)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
113	Satyam Verma (18150056)	Good	5	28	17.86%
114	Rohit Koundal (18150057)	Excellent	10	28	35.71%
115	Rohit Koundal (18150057)	Very Good	17	28	60.71%
116	Rohit Koundal (18150057)	Good	1	28	3.57%